
Echigo TOKImeki Railway 

※Payment: Cash only

※Last updated on March 16, 2024. Please check the Echigo Tokimeki Railway website for the latest information.

※Only times that correspond to the aquarium's opening hours are listed.

 Haneuma Line Timetable

Myokokogen

8:01 AM

8:41 AM

9:39 AM

Saturdays and
holidays only

10:13 AM

12:07 PM

13:01 PM

15:09 PM

Nihongi Arai Joetsumyoko Naoetsu

8:21 AM

8:58 AM

9:56 AM

9:56 AM

Saturdays and
holidays only

Weekdays only

10:30 AM

12:24 PM

13:17 PM

15:30 PM

8:35 AM

9:06 AM

10:04 AM

10:04
Saturdays and
holidays only

Weekdays only

10:25 AM

13:09 PM

Express

Express

10:43 AM

11:27 AM

12:32 PM

13:26 PM

14:21 PM

15:38 PM

8:44 AM

9:16 AM

10:13 AM

10:13
Saturdays and
holidays only

Weekdays only

10:33 AM
Express

10:53 AM

11:37 AM

12:41PM

13:35 PM

14:31 PM

15:47 PM

13:23 PM
Express

9:01 AM

9:42 AM

10:29 AM

10:29
Saturdays and
holidays only

Weekdays only

10:46 AM
Express

11:09 AM

11:54 AM

12:57 PM

13:52 PM

14:46 PM

16:03 PM

To Naoetsu


