

Echigo TOKImeki Railway

Haneuma Line Timetable

%Payment: Cash only

%Last updated on March 16, 2024. Please check the Echigo Tokimeki Railway website for the latest information.%Only times that correspond to the aquarium's opening hours are listed.

To Naoetsu

Myokokogen	Nihongi	Arai	Joetsumyoko	Naoetsu
8:01 AM	8:21 AM	8:35 AM	8:44 AM	9:01 AM
8:41 AM	8:58 AM	9:06 AM	9:16 AM	9:42 AM
—	Weekdays only 9:56 AM	Weekdays only 10:04 AM	Weekdays only 10:13 AM	Weekdays only 10:29 AM
Saturdays and holidays only 9:39 AM	Saturdays and holidays only 9:56 AM	Saturdays and holidays only 10:04	Saturdays and holidays only 10:13	Saturdays and holidays only 10:29
—		Express 10:25 AM	Express 10:33 AM	Express 10:46 AM
10:13 AM	10:30 AM	10:43 AM	10:53 AM	11:09 AM
—	—	11:27 AM	11:37 AM	11:54 AM
12:07 PM	12:24 PM	12:32 PM	12:41PM	12:57 PM
—			Express 13:09 PM	Express 13:23 PM
13:01 PM	13:17 PM	13:26 PM	13:35 PM	13:52 PM
—	—	14:21 PM	14:31 PM	14:46 PM
15:09 PM	15:30 PM	15:38 PM	15:47 PM	16:03 PM